Class Date

A-Match |

17-Jan-19
24-Jan-19
05-Mar-19
21-Mar-19
09-Apr-19
B-Match |
15-Jan-19
31-Oct-18
06-Feb-19
09-Apr-19
09-Jan-19
Game |
o7-Mar-19
17-Oct-18
26-Sep-18
29-Nov-18

05-Mar-19

¥ Biggest Upsets

Round Name

5 SSCC Wombats
6  Nokia Dragons
8  SSCC Wombats
8  Fermilab

8 UOP

4 Excaliburs

3  Citadel Group

6  Northwestern Chess Club
8  Excaliburs

6 Molex/Aurora

9 BREYERA
> MADUGUILA, S
1 GWEKOH,R
4  LINDAUERE

8 FRANEK,M

Group

West

West

West

West

Central

Central

East

East

Central

West B

DRGNS

MLXAB

ROOKS

HEDGE

WMBAT

Note: For Match Upsets, only regular season matches are eligible.
Notez2: For Game Upsets, players must be on different teams and have previously played 9 or more rated games.

Sunday, May 26, 2019

(Opponent - Rating) * Result = Upset

Rating

1903

1824

1900

1893

1825

1692

1640

1671

1639

1584

2090

2152

1924

2053

1745

1813

1673

1827

1764

1724

1552

1549

1499

1558

1428

167

1559

1633

1763

1476

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

Amount

+90

+75

73

+65

+51

+140

+01

+86

+81

+78

+462

+297

+201

+290

+269



